

BEFORE : MRS. C. J. BHATT,
COMPANY REGISTRAR /
TESTAMENTARY REGISTRAR
DATE: 30th JUNE, 2023

CALLED FOR DIRECTION :

21	TP/2887/2022	)	Mr. Manav Hiranandani, Advocate for
	WITH	)	petitioner.
	WILL/1168/2022	)	
		)	<u>P.C.:</u> Perused Petition. Heard Ld. Advocate for
		)	petitioner. At the requests of Ld. Advocate for
		)	petitioner, matter is adjourned till 07.08.2023
		)	for compliance.
		)	
		)	

30.06.2023

COMPANY REGISTRAR /
TESTAMENTARY REGISTRAR