

ary

Before: Shri S. S. Agate

Addl. Registrar (O.S.) /

Addl. Prothonotary and Senior Master

Date : 12th September, 2023.

CALLED FOR COMPLIANCE:

34. TP/2887/2022

) None present.

)

)

)

) P. C. : 1. Adjourned for three weeks.

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

12.09.2023

Addl. Registrar (O.S.) /

Addl. Prothonotary and Senior Master