

Before: Shri S. S. Agate
Addl. Registrar (O.S.) /
Addl. Prothonotary and Senior Master

Date : 26th June, 2024

CALLED FOR DIRECTION:

10. TP/2887/2022
with
WILL/1168/2022

) None Present or the parties.

)

)

) **P.C.: Adjourned to 18th July, 2024**

)

)

)

)

)

)

26.06.2024

Addl. Registrar (O.S.) /
Addl. Prothonotary and Senior Master